
Team Schedule
Girls  Swimming
11/19/2012 to 3/1/2013

Cherry Hill High-West
2101 Chapel Ave W
Cherry Hill, NJ  08002-2099

Louis Papa
School Phone: 856-663-8006 ext
1732Home Phone:
Fax: 856-665-2554
lpapa@chclc.org

Swimming
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 12/04/12 Eastern High School Home 6:15PM

Friday 12/07/12 Washington Township Away 7:15PM

Monday 12/10/12 RANCOCAS VALLEY  HS Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 12/18/12 MOORESTOWN HS Home 7:30PM

Friday 12/21/12 CH EAST Home 7:00PM

Wednesday 01/16/13 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL Away 6:10PM

Saturday 01/19/13 BISHOP EUSTACE Home 11:30AM

Thursday 01/24/13 LENAPE HS Home 5:00PM

Saturday 02/02/13 HADDONFIELD HS Home 1:00PM

Friday 02/08/13 OPEN DATE (Publuc Quarter Finals) Home TBA

Monday 02/11/13 OPEN DATE (Sectionals) Home TBA

Thursday 02/14/13 OPEN DATE (Sectional Finals) Home TBA

Tuesday 02/19/13 OPEN DATE (State Semi Finals) Home TBA

Sunday 02/24/13 OPEN DATE (State Finals) Home TBA

AD Secretary Athletic Director Athletic Trainer Athletic Director

Mrs. Antoinette Princiotta Mr. Louis Papa John Laird, A.T.,C. Louis Papa
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